The Versatile & Comprehensive Electrical
Conduit & Trunking System.
SMART
INSTALLATION
FRAMEWORK
P.O.Box 30739, Al Jazira, Al-Hamra, Ras Al-Khaima, United Arab Emirates
Tel: +971 7 2447128  |  Fax: +971 7 2447129  |  Toll Free: 800 RAKTHERM (72584376)
Email: sales@raktherm.com | marketing@raktherm.com | Website : www.raktherm.com

certification.
The quality control of RAKduct systems assures consistency in results and establishes a clear
expectation that "the best" solution is being provided in the MEP sector.
PRODUCT GUARANTEE.
RAKduct always guarantees its’ customers the highest level of quality standards. To support this,
RAKduct provides a 10-year warranty from the date of purchase against manufacturing and de-
sign defects for all of its conduit and trunking network components.
11
PRODUCT RANGE
CONDUIT
SYSTEM PIPES
12
PRODUCT RANGE
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm) S (mm) Length (m)
CDH/B/16 CDH/W/16 16  1.6 2.9
CDH/B/20 CDH/W/20 20 1.8 2.9
CDH/B/25 CDH/W/25 25 1.9 2.9
CDH/B/32 CDH/W/32 32 2.5 2.9
CDH/B/38 CDH/W/38 38 2.5 2.9
CDH/B/50 CDH/W/50 50 3.2 2.9
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm) S (mm) Length (m)
CDM/B/16 CDM/W/16 16  1.4 2.9
CDM/B/20 CDM/W/20 20 1.6 2.9
CDM/B/25 CDM/W/25 25 1.8 2.9
CDM/B/32 CDM/W/32 32 2.1 2.9
CDM/B/38 CDM/W/38 38 2.2 2.9
CDM/B/50 CDM/W/50 50 2.5 2.9
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm) S (mm) Length (m)
CDL/B/16 CDL/W/16 16  1.1 2.9
CDL/B/20 CDL/W/20 20 1.2 2.9
CDL/B/25 CDL/W/25 25 1.4 2.9
CDL/B/32 CDL/W/32 32 1.5 2.9
CDL/B/38 CDL/W/38 38 1.5 2.9
CDL/B/50 CDL/W/50 50 1.9 2.9
SUPER HIGH IMPACT CONDUIT - HEAVY GAUGE
SUPER HIGH IMPACT CONDUIT - MEDIUM GAUGE
SUPER HIGH IMPACT CONDUIT - LIGHT GAUGE
13
PRODUCT RANGE
CONDUIT SYSTEM
ACCESSORIES
14
PRODUCT RANGE
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm)
CPH/B/20 CPH/W/20 20
CPH/B/25 CPH/W/25 25
CPH/B/32 CPH/W/32 32
CPH/B/38 CPH/W/38 38
CPH/B/50 CPH/W/50 50
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm)
RED/B/20-25 RED/W/20-25 20
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm)
SCS/B/20 SCS/W/20 20
SCS/B/25 SCS/W/25 25
SCS/B/32 SCS/W/32 32
SCS/B/38 SCS/W/38 38
SCS/B/50 SCS/W/50 50
HEAVY GAUGE COUPLING
REDUCER
SPRING CLIP SADDLE
15
PRODUCT RANGE
SADDLE WITH SPACER BAR
FEMALE  THREADED ADAPTER
MALE THREADED ADAPTER
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm)
SWS/B/20 SWS/W/20 20
SWS/B/25 SWS/W/25 25
SWS/B/32 SWS/W/32 32
SWS/B/38 SWS/W/38 38
SWS/B/50 SWS/W/50 50
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm)
AFA/B/20 FAD/W/20 20
AFA/B/25 FAD/W/25 25
AFA/B/32 FAD/W/32 32
AFA/B/38 FAD/W/38 38
AFA/B/50 FAD/W/50 50
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm)
AMA/B /20 AMA/W/20 20
AMA/B/25 AMA/W/25 25
AMA/B/32 AMA/W/32 32
AMA/B/38 AMA/W/38 38
AMA/B/50 AMA/W/50 50
16
PRODUCT RANGE
NORMAL BENDS LIGHT GUAGE
NORMAL BENDS HEAVY GUAGE
QUICK INSPECTION BEND
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm)
BHG/B/20 BHG/W/20 20
BHG/B/25 BHG/W/25 25
BHG/B/32 BHG/W/32 32
BHG/B/38 BHG/W/38 38
BHG/B/50 BHG/W/50 50
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm)
BLG/B/20 BLG/W/20 20
BLG/B/25 BLG/W/25 25
BLG/B/32 BLG/W/32 32
BLG/B/38 BLG/W/38 38
BLG/B/50 BLG/W/50 50
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm)
INB/B/20 INB/W/20 20
INB/B/25 INB/W/25 25

Black Code White Code Size (mm)
INT/B/20 INT/W/20 20
INT/B/20 INT/W/20 25
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code
CLB/B CLB/W
INSPECTION ELBOW
INSPECTION TEE
CIRCULAR LOOP BOXES
18
PRODUCT RANGE
EXPANSION COUPLING
CORRUGATED PVC-U CONDUIT
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm)
CRV/B/16 CRV/W/16 16
CRV/B/20 CRV/W/20 20
CRV/B/25 CRV/W/25 25
CRV/B/32 CRV/W/32 32
BLACK / WHITE
Black Code White Code Size (mm)
CPE/B/20 CPE/W/20 16
CPE/B/25 CPE/W/25 20